Jun 28 2024 (00:38) India Rail Info 1

Krishnarajapuram - Kuppam MEMU Special/06291 - MEMU - SWR

KJM/Krishnarajapuram to BWT/Bangarapet Junction
Oh 58m - 56 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KJM |Krishnarajapuram 19:25 0 | 0 57 |904 [SWR
2 |HDIH |HoodiHalt 19:30 19:31 m [0 |1 5 70 (886 |SWR
3 |WFD |Whitefield 19:35 19:36 Tm [0 |1 9 67 |868 [SWR
4 |DKN |Devangonthi 19:43 19:44 m [0 |1 17 |81 |898 |SWR
5 |MLO |Malur 19:53 19:54 im [0 |1 29 [123 (902 [SWR
6 BFW |Byatrayanhalli 19:59 20:00 Tm (0 |1 40 |46 |875 |SWR
7 |TCL |Tyakal 20:06 20:07 m |0 |1 44 |59 |865 |SWR
8 |MzV |Maralahalli 20:13 20:14 m 1 50 [41 |[860 [SWR
9 BWT |Bangarapet Junction |20:23 20:24 Tm |0 |1 56 |52 (810 |SWR
10 |KSM  |Kamasamudram 20:38 20:39 Tm (0 |1 68 |84 |790 |SWR
11 |BSM |Bisanattam 20:44 20:45 im [0 |1 75 |45 |769 |SWR
12 |GDP  |Gudupalli 20:52 20:53 m |0 |1 81 22 |746 [SWR
13 |KPN  |Kuppam 21:20 1T 91 = 682 |SWR

Jun 28 2024 (00:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



